
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

No.

9996

89

110

622

800

150

161

133

211

199

107

8

14

6

535

69

300

533

210

917

85

544

80

524

350

51

186

65

283

788

369

172

195

707

94

4

198

848

84

34

Name

TBA TBA

Jonas Lenande

Danny Lambrecht

Peter Klarqvist

Arne Hartmann

Jonas Dahlgren

Bent Fischer

 "NikoMäkinen

Michael Jul Sørensen

Johan Kalen

Jerry Skovgaard

Sandra Lenander

Thomas Kiss

Rene Jakobsen

Rune Romdal

Karsten Kirk Andersen

Janne Koivuniemi

Flemming Hole

Patrik Meynert

Flemming Vesterlund

Martin Sandberg

Michael Boll

Morten Vejle Christoffersen

ole svendsen

Brian Rossing

Mikkel Bay

Stutz Philipp

Peter Olsen

Henrik Nielsen

Stig Bundgaard

zeljko radetic

Lasse Mølskov

Anders Adelbøg

Allan Brandt

Peter Asmussen

Anders Larsen

Michael Vestergaard

Kim Skovholm

Tony Paukku

Mike Kofoed

Points

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Best Tm

2:26.374

2:29.182

2:30.342

2:31.701

2:32.069

2:32.212

2:32.313

2:32.402

2:32.629

2:33.435

2:33.463

2:34.621

2:34.651

2:34.845

2:35.264

2:36.011

2:36.101

2:36.105

2:36.151

2:36.823

2:37.356

2:37.589

2:38.755

2:39.100

2:39.840

2:39.922

2:40.642

2:40.645

2:40.965

2:41.551

2:41.799

2:42.875

2:43.025

2:43.043

2:43.274

2:43.553

2:43.574

2:43.774

2:43.878

2:43.952

Diff

2.808

3.968

5.327

5.695

5.838

5.939

6.028

6.255

7.061

7.089

8.247

8.277

8.471

8.890

9.637

9.727

9.731

9.777

10.449

10.982

11.215

12.381

12.726

13.466

13.548

14.268

14.271

14.591

15.177

15.425

16.501

16.651

16.669

16.900

17.179

17.200

17.400

17.504

17.578

Best Speed

145.649

142.907

141.805

140.534

140.194

140.063

139.970

139.888

139.680

138.946

138.921

137.880

137.854

137.681

137.309

136.652

136.573

136.570

136.529

135.944

135.484

135.284

134.290

133.999

133.378

133.310

132.712

132.710

132.446

131.966

131.763

130.893

130.773

130.758

130.573

130.350

130.334

130.175

130.092

130.033

In Lap

2

2

4

2

2

2

2

2

2

4

2

4

3

2

2

2

2

4

4

4

2

4

2

2

2

2

2

2

4

4

2

2

2

2

2

2

4

2

4

2

Nat/State

Danmark

Sverige

Danmark

Sverige

Danmark

Finland

Danmark

Sverige

Danmark

Sverige

Danmark

Danmark

Danmark

Danmark

Finland

Danmark

Sverige

Danmark

Sverige

Danmark

Danmark

Danmark

Danmark

Danmark

?

Danmark

Danmark

Danmark

Sverige

Danmark

Danmark

Danmark

Danmark

Danmark

Danmark

Danmark

Sverige

Danmark

Class

no class

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

no class

Superbike

Pro-Superbike

Supersport

no class

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Pro-Superbike

Superbike

no class

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

no class

Supersport

no class

no class

Supersport

Superbike

Pro-Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

no class

Superbike

Pro-Supersport

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Pos

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

No.

237

515

250

444

68

646

469

333

131

78

458

497

221

541

710

169

465

59

160

67

154

474

146

334

163

116

327

171

188

39

277

77

104

Name

Christoffer Sikjær Christiansen

Jonas Husted

Harly Bregendahl

Kenneth Fruensgaard

John Myrup

Rene Larfort

Anders Holmgaard

Don Wanthanang  mangler at betale 2600 for Mantorp

Seppo Paukku

Bengt Börjesson

Michael Holst

Florian Neudecker

Michael Kidde Danielsen

Pelle Lundberg

Morten Lomholt

Robert Persson

Johnny Nordman

Billy Nilsson

Jack Hulstrøm

George Fratilescu

Charbel Gendi mangler betaling+ transponder

Lars Gadekær

Ralf Lisell

Robin Lundberg

Klaus Mikkelsen

Lars Ole Pedersen

Dainis Berzins

Lars Ebbesen

Casper Nørgaard

Anders Polteg

Anders Nørgaard

Charlotte Elmhed

Nils Bo Riis - Mangler betaling + transponder

Points

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Best Tm

2:44.205

2:44.555

2:44.917

2:44.990

2:45.020

2:45.698

2:46.231

2:46.400

2:46.499

2:47.234

2:48.779

2:49.154

2:50.467

2:50.742

2:50.747

2:51.010

2:51.085

2:52.871

2:53.983

2:54.347

2:54.349

2:54.952

2:55.440

2:56.118

2:57.772

3:20.784

7:44.151

8:41.801

10:33.452

Diff

17.831

18.181

18.543

18.616

18.646

19.324

19.857

20.026

20.125

20.860

22.405

22.780

24.093

24.368

24.373

24.636

24.711

26.497

27.609

27.973

27.975

28.578

29.066

29.744

31.398

54.410

5:17.777

6:15.427

8:07.078

Best Speed

129.833

129.557

129.272

129.215

129.192

128.663

128.250

128.120

128.044

127.481

126.314

126.034

125.064

124.862

124.858

124.666

124.612

123.324

122.536

122.280

122.279

121.857

121.518

121.051

119.924

106.180

45.932

40.857

33.656

-

-

-

-

In Lap

4

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

4

4

4

2

2

2

4

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

0

0

0

0

Nat/State

Danmark

Danmark

Danmark

Danmark

Danmark

Danmark

Danmark

Danmark

Finland

Sverige

Sverige

Germany

Danmark

Sverige

Danmark

Sverige

Sverige

Sverige

Danmark

Danmark

Sweden

Danmark

Sverige

Sverige

Danmark

Danmark

Latvia

Danmark

Danmark

Sverige

Danmark

Sverige

Danmark

Class

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

no class

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

no class

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

no class

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

no class

Superbike

Superbike

no class

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Sorted on Best Lap time
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